
FEATURES 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

The Lumensource High Bay provides an excellent replacement to tra-
ditional light sources such as metal halide.  The original prismatic or 
aluminum housing provides high performance, energy saving, and 
long lasting light output perfect for area lighting needs. 

SPECIFICATION GRADE LED 

HB AL 120 C 277 D1  

Project:  _________________________________ 

Date:  ___________________________________ 

Notes:  __________________________________ 

Configuration:  _____________________________ 

Standard Configuration: 

Model 

HB -  High Bay 

Series 

PR -  Prismatic 
AL - Aluminum 

Wattage 

80 
120 
180 
240 

Color 

C -  Cool White 5000K 

Voltage 

120 
208 
240 
277 
(VAC input) 

Size 

D1-  14 .375”A x 29”B x 22.5”C   

• Universal input voltage for easy installation 
• Protective powder coating for lasting appearance 
• Prismatic or aluminum diffuser for even light distribution 

Options 

SP -  Surge Protector 
EM - Emergency Power System 

HIGH BAY 

PR / AL SERIES 

model               series               wattage           color               voltage              options              
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Tel: 626-570-9333     Fax: 626-570-9777      
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Prismatic Aluminum 
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